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SRE R FHE(2023/24 2 5F)
2R g5 E+) S50iE

Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

B/ E
Session District

2%
School

Scan to Book

Date Time

2]
Southern

E2EZiRPR
St. Peter's Secondary School

SAS5H8 (E8%R)

5 May (Friday) 13:30-17:30

BRIE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BEPZR
Lai Chack Middle School

5868 (£887%)

6 May (Saturday) 10:00-14:00

hEElH
Kowloon City

FRREFSENE
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5898 (281=)

9 May (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

Py 357
Sham Shui Po

Ehe FERIER
Holy Trinity College

- 5A118 (2#3m)

11 May (Thursday) L ELS Y

FAAM
Wong Tai Sin

RREFIERPS
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

ItE
North

58128 (288R)

12 May (Friday) 13:30-17:30

- EIKEMRILBE
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

5HA128 (28A)

12 May (Friday) 13:30-17:30

EF
Wanchai

EREHERDR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

58138 (£187%)

13 May (Saturday) 10:00-14:00

2ER
Hong Kong East

EEARERBRK
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

5A168 (£812)

16 May (Tuesday) 13:2 0

Kwun Tong

EEGA
Sing Yin Secondary School

58178 (28=)

17 May (Wednesay) 13:30-17:30

A
Sha Tin

REZRERATPS
TWGHSs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

548188 (M)

18 May (Thursday) 13:30-17:30

i)
Sai Kung

EEREEEERPS
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (£587%)

20 May (Saturday) 10:00-14:00

Cp)
Tuen Mun

IEENE2 & I B R/
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

58238 (£8Z)

23 May (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

b
Yuen Long

BEHSRERTMERDR

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

58248 (E88=)

24 May (Wednesday)  13:30-17:30

e
Islands

RAXEHBE
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (£#im)

13:30-17:30
25 May (Thursday)

hEE
Central & Western

BIEHRP A
St. Louis School

58278 (2H#87)

27 May (Saturday) lnilidcny

B85
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

ERAEEENR
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

58278 (28A7%)

27 May (Saturday) 10:00-14:00

Kif
Tai Po

KAEER P (HMiE)

Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

58308 (£82)

30 May (Tuesday)  13:30-17:30

£
Tsuen Wan

EM@AFRL B

Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

58318 (288=)

31 May (Wednesday) 13:30-17:30

RRTIMERETHRNEEN (B5E SERbECRBIEN (KO160EETE) 2 MEhEH FORETE - SRBBE LIS SRS EM N AR RS - 2 EHRASE https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html|
WMRT IR TEAE B OBESARFIRESR > #2/3 https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html
Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "'iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart"
self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "i{AM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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SRE R FHE(2023/24 2 5F)
2R g5 E+) S50iE

Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

B/ E
Session District

21
School

Scan to Book

B4 B fa

Date Time

BE

1 Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEBENBRRPR
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (£#3m)

1 June (Thursday) 13:30-17:30

FKS
Sham Shui Po

Liey- Ll
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6H28 (E#AF)

2 June (Friday) 13:30-17:30

REIE

Kowloon City

[ox3-Zit
Oblate Primary School

6A38 (BH#7)

3 June (Saturday) 10:00-14:00

SBRIE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

SRR E BB (BEhiE)

Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6868 (E#=)

6 June (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

BER
Hong Kong East

RIEMER
Canossa College

6898 (2:AR)

9 June (Friday) 13:30-17:30

HiF9
Tuen Mun

RRREXRHPR
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

68108 (EH87)

10 June (Saturday) 10:00e80

mAA
Wong Tai Sin

BARUWXEH NS
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

68138 (£8Z)

13 June (Tuesday) 13300

iRy
Kwun Tong

ERFE_PB
Ning Po No.2 College

68158 (£1Am)

15 June (Thursday) 13:3000E0

S
Islands

BeETNTEFRETE NG

Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

68168 (EMEH)

16 June (Friday) 13:30-17:30

ILtE
North

EHRIAPZ
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (£8Z)

20 June (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

BR
Sai Kung

SRXEHNE
King Lam Catholic Primary School

68208 (£81=)

20 June (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

hHEE
Central & Western

PRERZIRER
C&W District St.Anthony's School

68218 (£81=)

21 June (Wednesday) 13:30-17:30

Kk
Tai Po

WEERPS
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6H248 (2H87%)

24 June (Saturday) 10:00I L8

g8
Tsuen Wan

BEEERAFHER
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

68248 (EH37)

24 June (Saturday) Ny

BmE
Southern

EESHXEHNMS

68278 (281Z)

27 June (Tuesday) 13:30 4 530

27
Wanchai

St Peter's Catholic Primary School

RE=RFEHHLIPL
TWGHSs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

65288 (2HA=)

28 June (Wednesday) (52

R
Sha Tin

ERLERZ
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

68298 (£83M)

29 June (Thursday)  13:30-17:30

|
Yuen Long

HZEREERIENHES RLEERR
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

6A298 (£#1M)

29 June (Thursday) 3:3 st

RRIIMER ETHRNEEN [B5E SEERbECRBIEN (KO160EETE) 2 MEhEH FORRETE - SrBBE LIS SRS EM AR RS - H2EERASE https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html
WMRT IR TEAE B OBESARFIRESR > #2/3 https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html
Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "'iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart'
self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "{AM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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